Northeast Dubois High School
2018 - 2019 Basketball (Boys 5)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Thu Nov 1 Perry Central Jr-Sr High School (5A'8 6A)  6:30 PM Perry Central Jr-Sr High School Away
Mon Nov 12 Springs Valley Community High School 6:00 PM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home
(5A & 6A) Middle School Gym)
Tue Nov 13 Barr Reeve Jr-Sr High School (5A & 6A) 6:00 PM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home
Middle School Gym)
Tue Nov 27 Southridge Middle School (5 A & B) 6:00 PM Northeast Dubois High School - Home
Mon Dec 10 ireland Elementary School (5 A & B) 6:00 PM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home
Middle School Gym)
Satdan 5 Holy Family School - Jasper (5 A & B) 9:30 AM Holy Family School - Jasper Away
Tue Jan 8 Jasper Middle School (5A & B) 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Away
SatJan 12 Springs Valley Community High School 9:00 AM Springs Valley Community High School Away
(5/6 Grade Tourney)
Thu Jan 17 Holland Elementary School (5 A & B) 6:00 PM Holland Elementary School Away
Sat Jan 19 Shoals Community Jr-Sr High School (5A  9:30 AM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home
& 6A) Middle School Gym)
Mon Jan 28 Loogootee Jr-Sr High School (5A & BA) 6:00 PM Loogootee Jr-Sr High School Away
Mon Feb 4 Cedar Crest Intermediate School (5A & B}  6:00 PM Cedar Crest Intermediate School Away
ThuFeb 7 Holland Elementary School (5 A & B) 6:00 PM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home
Middle Schoot Gym)
SatFeb 9 Cedar Crest Intermediate School (5 A & B) 10:00 AM Northeast Dubois High School (Dubois Home

Middle School Gym)



